AiT Semiconductor Inc.
WCJ
www.ait-ic.com CHIP INDUCTOR
REV1.1          - 1 -
●FEATURE
1. Small size High saturation current
2. Operating Temperature -40 ~ 125℃
3. Compliant with AEC-Q200

Part Number
Inductance
( uH )
DCR
(mΩ)
Typ.
DCR
(mΩ)
Max.
Isat
(mA)
Typ.
Irms
(mA)
Typ.
WCJ201608A-1R0M 1.00 76.0 87.0 2800 2700
WCJ201608A 1R5M 1.50 102 115 2300 2400
Inductance test Freq.: 2MHz / 0.2V
M=Tolerance = ±20%
Isat: For Inductance drop 30% from its value without current.
Irms: For a 40℃ temperature rise from 25℃ ambient.
Part Number
Inductance
( uH )
DCR
(mΩ)
Typ.
DCR
(mΩ)
Max.
Isat
(mA)
Typ.
Irms
(mA)
Typ.
WCJ201610A-R24M 0.24 28.0 40.0 6000 4500
WCJ201610A-R33M 0.33 40.0 48.0 5500 3800
WCJ201610A-R47M 0.47 44.0 54.0 5000 3600
WCJ201610A-R56M 0.56 46.0 59.0 4600 3300
WCJ201610A-R68M 0.68 55.0 72.0 4200 3000
WCJ201610A-1R0M 1.00 81.0 96.0 3400 2300
WCJ201610A-1R5M 1.50 122 150 2800 2000
WCJ201610A-2R2M 2.20 170 204 2400 1600
Inductance test Freq.: 2MHz / 0.2V
M=Tolerance = ±20%
Isat: For Inductance drop 30% from its value without current.
Irms: For a 40℃ temperature rise from 25℃ ambient.
Part Number
Inductance
( uH )
DCR
(mΩ)
Typ.
DCR
(mΩ)
Max.
Isat
(mA)
Typ.
Irms
(mA)
Typ.
WCJ201610B-R24M 0.24 23.0 30.0 6000 4400
WCJ201610B-R47M 0.47 34.0 41.0 4500 3300
WCJ201610B-R68M 0.68 44.0 53.0 3600 2900
WCJ201610B-1R0M 1.00 60.0 72.0 3200 2500
WCJ201610B-2R2M 2.20 142.0 170 2100 1700
Inductance test Freq.: 2MHz / 0.2V
M=Tolerance = ±20%
Isat: For Inductance drop 30% from its value without current.
Irms: For a 40℃ temperature rise from 25℃ ambient.
AiT Semiconductor Inc.
WCJ
www.ait-ic.com CHIP INDUCTOR
REV1.1          - 3 -
Part Number
Inductance
( uH )
DCR
(mΩ)
Typ.
DCR
(mΩ)
Max.
Isat
(mA)
Typ.
Irms
(mA)
Typ.
WCJ252010B-R33M 0.33 25.0 31.0 6000 4400
WCJ252010B-R47M 0.47 29.0 35.0 4700 3900
WCJ252010B-R68M 0.68 40.0 48.0 4000 3500
WCJ252010B-1R0M 1.00 54.0 65.0 3600 3000
WCJ252010B-1R5M 1.50 78.0 94.0 3300 2400
WCJ252010B-2R2M 2.20 100 120 2700 2100
Inductance test Freq.: 2MHz / 0.2V
M=Tolerance = ±20%
Isat : For Inductance drop 30% from its value without current.
Irms : For a 40℃ temperature rise from 25℃ ambient.
Part Number
Inductance
( uH )
Tolerance
(T)
DCR
(mΩ)
Typ.
DCR
(mΩ)
Max.
Isat
(mA)
Typ.
Irms
(mA)
Typ.
WCJ252012L-R24T 0.24 Y 16.0 21.0 9000 5400
WCJ252012L-R33T 0.33 M 20.0 24.0 7100 4800
WCJ252012L-R47T 0.47 M 24.0 29.0 6000 4500
WCJ252012L-R68T 0.68 M 27.0 36.0 5400 4000
WCJ252012L-1R0T 1.00 M 38.0 46.0 4600 3500
WCJ252012L-1R5T 1.50 M 56.0 67.0 3500 3000
WCJ252012L-2R2T 2.20 M 76.0 91.0 3100 2500
Inductance test Freq.: 1MHz / 1V
T=Tolerance = M±20%, Y=±30%
Isat : For Inductance drop 30% from its value without current.
Irms : For a 40℃ temperature rise from 25℃ ambient.
Part Number
Inductance
( uH )
DCR
(mΩ)
Typ.
DCR
(mΩ)
Max.
Isat
(mA)
Typ.
Irms
(mA)
Typ.
WCJ322512A-R47M 0.47 21.0 27.0 9000 5800
WCJ322512A-1R0M 1.00 34.0 42.0 6300 4200
WCJ322512A-1R5M 1.50 58.0 68.0 4500 3200
WCJ322512A-2R2M 2.20 75.0 85.0 4000 2700
Inductance test Freq.: 2MHz / 0.2V
M=Tolerance = ±20%
Isat : For Inductance drop 30% from its value without current.
Irms : For a 40℃ temperature rise from 25℃ ambient.